P 500 - 5000
 73
Buffer storage tank
P 500 - 5000
Application
Buffer tank for heating applications
External corrosion protection
Powder coating up to 2,000 l, primed >2,500 l
Heat insulation
Type 500-1000: 70 mm PU rigid foam half-shell with soft sleeve
Type 1250: 85 mm PU rigid foam half-shell with soft sleeve
Type 1500-2000: 110 mm half-shell made of EPS with ABS sleeve
Type 2500-5000: 110 mm polyester fiber fleece with external PVC
Buffer storage tank
Model overview P 500 - 5000
Type Article no. Volume Height with
insulation Tilt height Installation
diameter Weight (empty) Efficiency class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [-]
P 500 STD0500P 497 1750 1740 650 95 C
P 800 STD0800P 772 1970 1950 750 145 C
P 1000 STD01000P 902 2120 2100 790 154 C
P 1250 STD01250P 1283 2080 2080 950 190 C
P 1500 STD01500P 1526 2240 2240 1000 231 C
P 2000 STD02000P 1998 2420 2430 1100 276 C
P 2500 STD02500P 2347 2280 2366 1250 293 -
P 3000 STD03000P 2899 2715 2768 1250 340 -
P 4000 STD04000P 3821 2835 2893 1400 440 -
P 5000 STD05000P 5057 2870 2957 1600 523 -
Buffer storage tank
Technical specifications P 500 - 5000
Type UnitUnit P 500 P 800 P 1000 P 1250 P 1500 P 2000 P 2500 P 3000 P 4000 P 5000
Article no. [-] STD0500P STD0800P STD01000P STD01250P STD01500P STD02000P STD02500P STD03000P STD04000P STD05000P